K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

Theory Teaching Schedule of April 2018

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2017 -2018 Batch

Date Days Time Topic Teachers
02/04/2013 Monday 5-iCam Special sense Dr.DD
03/04/2018 Tuesday 9-10am CNS -I Dr. TNM
03/04/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm Endo Dr. NSS
04/04/2018 Wednesday 10-11am CNS -1 Dr. TNM
05/04/2018 Thursday 45pm |- |-
06/04/2018 Friday 9-10am Endo Dr. NSS
07/04/2018 Saturday 10-11am Reproduction Dr. SSK
09/04/2018 Monday 9-10am CNS -Il Dr. NSS
10/04/2018 Tuesday 10-11am CNS - Dr. TNM
10/04/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm Special sense Dr.DD
11/04/2018 Wednesday 10-11am CNS - Dr. TNM
12/04/2018 Thursday 4-5pm — e
13/04/2018 Friday 9-10am CNS -1l Dr. NSS
16/04/2018 Monday 9-10am CNS -l Dr. NSS
17/04/2018 Tuesday 10-11am CNS -I Dr. TNM
17/04/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm Special sense Dr.DD
18/04/2018 Wednesday 10-11am CNS -l Dr. TNM
19/04/2018 Thursday 4-5pm L
20/04/2018 Friday 9-10am CNS -l Dr. NSS
21/04/2018 Saturday 10-11lam Reproduction Dr. SSK
23/04/2018 Monday 9-10am CNS -l Dr. NSS
24/04/2018 Tuesday 10-11am CNS -l Dr. TNM
24/04/2018 Tuesday 4-5pm Special sense Dr.DD
25/04/2018 Wednesday 10-11am CNS - Dr. TNM
26/04/2018 Thursday 4-5pm S
27/04/2018 Friday 9-10am CNS -Il Dr. NSS
28/04/2018 Saturday 10-11am Reproduction Dr. SSK
30/04/2018 Monday 9-10am CNS I Dr.NSS
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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
15T MBBS 2017 - 18 BATCH
Practical Teaching Schedule of April- 2018

Date Day | Time Topic Topic Teachers

02/04/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Sensory system B1 Mosso’s Ergograph (1) B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
03/04/2018 | Tue 2-4pm | Sensory system C1 Mosso’s Ergograph (1) C2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
04/04/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Sensory system Al Mosso’s Ergograph (1)A2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
05/04/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Sen system Revision B1 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision(1) B2 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
06/04/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Sen system Revision C1 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision(1) C2 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
06/04/2018 | Fri 2-4pm | Sen system Revision A1 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision(1) A2 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
09/04/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Sensory system B2 Mosso’s Ergograph (1) B1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
10/04/2018 | Tue 2-4pm | Sensory system C2 Mossa’s Ergograph (1) C1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
11/04/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Sensory system A2 Mosso’s Ergograph (1) Al TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
12/04/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Sen system Revision B2 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision(1) B1 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
13/04/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Sen system Revision C2 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision(1) C1 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
13/04/2018 | Fri 2-4pm | Sen system Revision A2 | Mosso’s Ergo Revision(1) A1 | TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
16/04/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Motor system B1 Mosso’s Ergograph (2) B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
17/04/2018 | Tue 2-4pm | Motor system C1 Mosso’s Ergograph (2) C2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
18/04/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Motor system Al Mosso’s Ergograph (2) A2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
19/04/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Mot system Revision B1 | Mosso’s Ergograph (2) B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
20/04/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Mot system Revision C1 | Mosso’s Ergograph (2) C2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
20/04/2018 | Fri 2-4pm | Mot system Revision A1 | Mosso’s Ergograph (2) A2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
23/04/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Motor system B2 Mosso’s Ergograph (2) B1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
24/04/2018 | Tue 2-4pm | Motor system C2 Mosso’s Ergograph (2) C1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
25/04/2018 | Wed | 2-4pm | Motor system A2 Mosso’s Ergograph (2) Al TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
26/04/2018 | Thur | 2-4pm | Mot system Revision B2 | Mosso’s Ergograph (2) B1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
27/04/2018 | Fri 11-1pm | Mot system Revision C2 | Mosso’s Ergograph (2) C1 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
27/04/2018 | Fri 2-4pm | Mot system Revision A2 | Mosso’s Ergograph (2) Al TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM
30/04/2018 | Mon | 2-4pm | Reflexes B1 Mosso’s Ergograph (2) B2 TNM/NSS/DD/SSK/RM

Date: 28/03/2018

Place: Sullia

HW\/\ ) W\'\ﬂ’\jtz'\ )N .
(Dr. T.N Manjunatha)

epa

\/

Prof& HO.D

rtment Of Physiology

5. Medical College Kurunjibag

1ia-574327 D.K,Karnataka




